Rev. 1.0 July 2008
DDR2 SDRAMRDIMM
 1 of 26
DDR2 Registered SDRAM MODULE
240pin Registered Module based on 512Mb G-die
72-bit ECC
60FBGA with Lead-Free and Halogen-Free
(RoHS compliant)

DDR2 SDRAMRDIMM
1.0 DDR2 Registered DIMM Ordering Information
Note :
1. “Z” of Part number(11th digit) stands for Lead-Free and RoHS compliant products.
2. “3” of Part number(12th digit) stands for Dummy Pad PCB products.
3. “A” of Part number(12th digit) stands for Parity Register products.
Part Number Density Organization Component Composition Number of Rank Parity Register Height
M393T6553GZ3-CD5/CC 512MB 64Mx72 64Mx8(K4T51083QG)*9EA 1 X 30.00mm
M393T6553GZA-CF7/E6 512MB 64Mx72 64Mx8(K4T51083QG)*9EA 1 O 30.00mm
M393T2953GZ3-CD5/CC 1GB 128Mx72 64Mx8(K4T51083QG)*18EA 2 X 30.00mm
M393T2953GZA-CF7/E6 1GB 128Mx72 64Mx8(K4T51083QG)*18EA 2 O 30.00mm
M393T2950GZ3-CD5/CC 1GB 128Mx72 128Mx4(K4T51043QG)*18EA 1 X 30.00mm
M393T2950GZA-CF7/E6 1GB 128Mx72 128Mx4(K4T51043QG)*18EA 1 O 30.00mm
M393T5750GZ3-CD5/CC 2GB 256Mx72 128Mx4(K4T51043QG)*36EA 2 X 30.00mm
M393T5750GZA-CF7/E6 2GB 256Mx72 128Mx4(K4T51043QG)*36EA 2 O 30.00mm
• Performance range
2.0 Features
• JEDEC standard VDD = 1.8V ± 0.1V Power Supply
• VDDQ = 1.8V ± 0.1V

DDR2 SDRAM
DDR2 SDRAM
	1.0 DDR2 Registered DIMM Ordering Information
	2.0 Features
	3.0 Address Configuration
	4.0 Pin Configurations (Front side/Back side)
	5.0 Pin Description